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Click here to join the meeting 
 

Programme 
 

Time  Topic Host/Speaker 

UK Sweden 

1230 1330 Welcome and Introduction* Prof Robert Semple (UoE)  
Prof Bob Harris (KI) 

1240 1340 Precision Medicine Infrastructure and 
Resources in Scotland* 

Prof Robert Semple (UoE) 
Prof Sandosh Padmanabhan 
(UoG) 

1315 1415 Precision Medicine Infrastructure and 
Resources in Sweden* 

Prof Richard Rosenquist 
Brandell (KI) 

1340 1440 Collaborative Training 1 –  
Precision Medicine DTP* 

Dr Susan Farrington (UoE) 
Prof Stuart Nicklin (UoG) 

1400 1500 Air pollution and Dementia: Exploring 
genetic, cardiovascular, and epigenetic 
moderators and mechanisms 

Otto Jutila (Year 1, UoE) 
 

1415 1515 Quantitative proteomic analysis of 
dysregulated adhesion protein 
localisation in patient-derived cancer 
cells 

Athanasia Yiapanas (Year 3, 
UoE) 
 

1430 1530 Break/coffee  

1445 1545 Identifying therapeutic targets that 
could transform Rheumatoid Arthritis 
from disease remission into cure 

Jack Frew (Year 2, UoG) 
 

1500 1600 Taming the Hippo in mesothelioma 
through proteogenomics 

Krishna Purohit (Year 2, UoE) 
 

1515 1615 Collaborative Training 2 – Clinical 
research training in the ECAT(i) 
programme* 

Prof Nick Gilbert (UoE) 

1530 1630 Collaborative Training 3 – EUROLIFE and 
beyond* 

Prof Rebecca Reynolds (UoE) 
Prof Stuart Nicklin (UoG) 

1540 1640 How to find collaborators at partners, 
future directions and thanks* 

Prof Robert Semple (UoE)  
Prof Bob Harris (KI) 

 
*Presentations to be recorded and later made available on relevant websites 
 
  

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MTA4NDgzZTctYmFhNC00ZmE2LWIwMDItMDUxNWIwOTYxYzk2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%222e9f06b0-1669-4589-8789-10a06934dc61%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2257ce4e8f-6e3c-4ac2-a0af-08c24d7724e1%22%7d


                 
 

Useful Websites, Faculty Roles and Contact Details 
 

Faculty Member Relevant Role Email Address 

Prof Robert Semple Dean of Postgraduate Research, 
UoE College of Medicine and 
Veterinary Medicine (CMVM) 

rsemple@ed.ac.uk 
 

Prof Bob Harris Academic Vice President of 
Doctoral Education; Chair of 
International Advisory Council, KI 

robert.harris@ki.se 

Prof Stuart Nicklin Dean of Postgraduate Research, 
UoG College of Medical, 
Veterinary and Life Sciences 

Stuart.Nicklin@glasgow.ac.uk 
 

Prof Sandosh 
Padmanabhan  

Professor of Cardiovascular 
Genomics and Therapeutics 

Sandosh.Padmanabhan@glasgow.ac.uk 
 

Prof Richard 
Rosenquist Brandell 

Platform Director for national 
Diagnostics Development 
Platform within SciLifeLab; 
coordinator of Genomics 
Medicine Sweden precision 
medicine initiative. 

richard.rosenquist@ki.se/  
(PA tatjana.akerblom@ki.se) 

Dr Susan Farrington Academic Director, 
Edinburgh/Glasgow/KI Precision 
Medicine Training Programme 

Susan.Farrington@ed.ac.uk 
 

Precision Medicine 
admin team 

 precision.medicine@ed.ac.uk 

Prof Nick Gilbert Co-director, ECAT clinical 
research training programme 

Nick.Gilbert@ed.ac.uk 
 

Joanne Ness ECAT administrator joanne.ness@ed.ac.uk 

Prof Rebecca 
Reynolds 

Dean International, UoE CMVM;  R.Reynolds@ed.ac.uk 
 

 
Precision Medicine:  
Edinburgh: https://www.ed.ac.uk/usher/precision-medicine 
Glasgow: https://www.gla.ac.uk/colleges/mvls/graduateschool/mrcdtpprecisionmedicine/ 
 
ECAT: https://www.ed.ac.uk/medicine-vet-medicine/our-research/cmvm-research-
support/translation-commercialisation/edinburgh-clinical-academic-track 
 
UoE College of Medicine and Veterinary Medicine: https://www.ed.ac.uk/medicine-vet-medicine 
UoG College of Medical, Veterinary and Life Science: https://www.gla.ac.uk/colleges/mvls/ 
 
UoE Doctoral College: https://www.ed.ac.uk/doctoral-college 
UoG Graduate School: https://www.gla.ac.uk/colleges/mvls/graduateschool/ 
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